M.2 2280 Specification
(XTREME SERIES, 3D TLC)
Version 1.3
Address: 28 Genting Lane, #08-07 Platinum 28, Singapore 349585
Tel : +65-6493 5035
Fax : +65-6493 5037
Website: http://www.flexxon.com
Email: flexxon@flexxon.com

69 CONFIG_1 Ground
70 3.3V Supply pin
71 GND Ground
72 3.3V Supply pin
73 GND Ground
74 3.3V Supply pin
75 CONFIG_2  Ground
NOTE: N/C for Socket 2, and GND for Socket 3.
10
6. PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimension: 80mm (L) x 22mm (W) x 2.30mm(H)
11
12
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
Capacity MPN
32GB FSSO032GBC-SB00
30GB FSSO030GBC-SB00
64GB FSSO064GBC-SB00
60GB FSSO060GBC-SB00
128GB FSSO128GBC-SB00
120GB FSSO120GBC-SB00
256GB FSSO256GBC-SB00
240GB FSSO240GBC-SB00
512GB FSSO512GBC-SB00
480GB FSSO480GBC-SB00
1TB FSSO001TBC-SB00
960GB FSSO960GBC-SB00
13
Revision History
Revision Draft Date History
1.0 2016/05 First Release